
Preisliste Vereinsbekleidung 
 

 

 

Artikelnr. Farbe Beschreibung Preis 
9316 01 Jacke lang Erwachsene 30 € 

9316 01 Jacke lang Kinder 26 € 

9216 08 Hose lang Erwachsene 18 € 

9216 08 Hose lang Kinder 15 € 

6833 01 Kapuzenjacke Erwachsene 40 € 

6833 01 Kapuzenjacke Kinder 36 € 

6733 01 Kapuzensweatshirt Erwachsene 38 € 

6733 01 Kapuzensweatshirt Kinder 35 € 

6075 01 Tanktop Erwachsene 20 € 

6075 01 Tanktop Kinder 20 € 

6218 08 Hose kurz Erwachsene 18 € 

6218 08 Hose kurz Kinder 15 € 

6335 01 Poloshirt Erwachsene 30 € 

6333 01 Poloshirt Kinder 25 € 

1950 01 Tasche Gr. 2 25 € 

1950 01 Tasche Gr. 3 25 € 

1818 01 Rucksack 25 € 

 


